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Women / HS
Session: M

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Wilton HS * 131.975 34.575 30.100 32.150 35.150
12 2 2

1010 Jessica Olin 9.400 8.000 9.700
1003 Sarah Collias 8.500 8.0508.325
1011 Carter Siegel 8.400
1002 Lilly Byrnes 8.275 9.0008.025
1012 Brooke Taffler 7.600
1007 Samantha Huffman 7.400 7.650
1009 Megan McNamara 7.100
1005 Katherine Ginsburg 8.4008.150

2 KPT * 130.200 34.775 30.950 31.650 32.825
31 1 4

1053 Maggie McKeon 9.325 8.375 9.2258.350
1054 Kiera O'Brien 8.950 8.525 8.8008.675
1051 Caroline Gagnon 8.500 7.050
1055 Savannah Turner 8.000 7.0007.775
1052 Olivia Lamoureux 7.000 7.8006.850

3 New Milford HS * 126.100 33.300 29.150 30.675 32.975
26 4 5

1264 Thea Spinner 8.400 8.550 8.4007.775
1254 Morgan Donnelly 8.400 6.500 8.250
1259 Jillian Melendez 8.400 8.100
1261 Emmaline Moore 8.100 7.350 7.350
1251 Sarah Beck 6.750 7.550
1263 Anna Santarelli 8.2258.000

4 Conard HS * 124.875 33.500 27.850 32.075 31.450
65 5 3

1214 Brynn Sherry 8.900 7.100 8.0508.400
1206 Isabela Glynn 8.700 7.500 8.4008.475
1202 Jillian Da Costa Pinto 8.050
1211 Emily Przestrzelski 7.850 7.300
1204 Grace Evans 6.700
1213 Allison Shane 6.550 7.200
1209 Notreve Nelson 7.7008.000
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5 Wethersfield HS * 124.575 32.975 30.000 29.850 31.750
57 3 7

1102 Madison Bradbury 8.425 8.450 8.5507.900
1108 Erin Nargi 8.300 7.800 8.5007.725
1103 Sienna Brodeur 8.200 6.550 7.3507.100
1109 Vanessa Phrakoonkham 8.050
1107 Sarah Gordon 7.200 7.125
1101 Meghan Appel 7.350

6T Farmington HS * 124.000 33.700 27.350 30.400 32.550
43 6 6

1155 Noelle Ciravolo 8.550 6.900 7.400
1165 Lindsey Smith 8.450
1159 Elizabeth Kot 8.400 6.300 7.800
1160 Anna Mihalek 8.300 7.300 8.6507.750
1153 Gabrielle Butler 6.850 7.850
1157 Dayna Deakin 8.0507.400
1151 Sophia Bottalico 8.050

6T Darien HS * 124.000 33.525 27.000 32.375 31.100
74 7 1

1309 Lana Schmidt 9.000 7.400 8.1008.450
1306 Lauren Grandon 8.300 7.300
1310 Sommer Schmidt 8.200 7.1507.450
1307 Kerry McDermott 8.025
1305 Sofia Fea Ruiz 6.700
1304 Lily Fairleigh 6.550
1302 Lucy Collins 6.350 7.800
1301 Nicole Carlo 8.5508.675

7 Pomperaug HS * 115.250 32.550 25.675 27.900 29.125
88 8 8

1358 Alaina Karp 8.700 8.050 8.7758.050
1361 Julia Markward 8.275 6.250 7.4006.550
1353 Gabrielle Christine 8.100 5.000 5.9006.850
1368 Sarvika Thammana 7.475
1366 Meghan Smith 6.375 7.0506.450
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